UL

1° BALDESIO SWIM CUP

nuotatori
milanesi

Piscina Comunale di Cremona, piazzale Azzurri d'ltalia, 25 metri

50SL
GUSEVA KSENIIA
MARGHIERI KATERINA
BAIARDI AURORA
DI PASQUALE ANGELICA

GREGORI GIOVANNI
REDAELLI GIACOMO
BACCARO GIACOMO
COSSALI VALERIO
100SL
GUSEVA KSENIIA
MARGHIERI KATERINA
BAIARDI AURORA
DI PASQUALE ANGELICA

GREGORI GIOVANNI
REDAELLI GIACOMO
BISCALDI MATTIA
TREVISAN ANDREA
BERETTA EDOARDO
TITTA DANIELE
BACCARO GIACOMO
COSSALI VALERIO
200SL
VIGANO RENATA
GUSEVA KSENIIA

GREGORI GIOVANNI
400SL
VIGANO RENATA

Nuotatori Milanesi SSD a rl. - via Giacomo Leopardi, 14 - 20123 Milano (M) - www.nuotatorimilanesi.it

26.46
26.98
27.26
28.61

23.31
24.31
24.50
25.24

56.90
59.55
1'00.02
1'02.04

50.08
52.23
52.32
52.98
53.19
53.52
53.59
54.21

2'03.98
2'04.77

1'49.29

4'21.34

12 Novembre 2023
NOLLI DAVIDE 3'50.17
TITTA DANIELE 4'00.30

50D0

SOMIGLIANA LIDIA
DI PASQUALE ANGELICA
MADONINI MARTINA

SOMIGLIANA FLAVIO
BISCALDI MATTIA
FALZONI ANDREA
100DO
SOMIGLIANA LIDIA

FALZONI ANDREA
BISCALDI MATTIA
SOMIGLIANA FLAVIO
200D0
SOMIGLIANA LIDIA

FALZONI ANDREA
SOMIGLIANA FLAVIO
50RA
IONICA ALESSANDRO
COSSALI VALERIO
GRANDINI TOMMASO
BACCARO GIACOMO
100RA
GRANDINI TOMMASO
IONICA ALESSANDRO
COSSALI VALERIO

200RA
GRANDINI TOMMASO

IONICA ALESSANDRO

31.25 50FA
31.57 MARGHIERI KATERINA
32.13 BAIARDI AURORA
26.82 BACCARO GIACOMO
26.88 REDAELLI GIACOMO
27.01 100FA
TREVISAN ANDREA
1'05.02 BERETTA EDOARDO
200FA
56.64 TREVISAN ANDREA
57.31 BERETTA EDOARDO
57.35 200MI
FASANI CHIARA
2'20.78 BOLOGNESE GIADA
2'08.86 NOLLI DAVIDE
2'11.64 BACCARO GIACOMO
400 MI
29.53 BOLOGNESE GIADA
29.81 FASANI CHIARA
29.91
29.93 NOLLI DAVIDE
TITTA DANIELE
1'02.85
1'04.40
1'05.04

La Segreteria

2'14.91
2'19.11

29.08
31.92

26.60
27.11

55.51
56.95

2'00.73
2'03.62

2'19.51
2'21.25

2'08.88
2'12.42

4'51.09
4'55.48

4'28.66
4'37.91



